General information about company

Scrip code 531049

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE741D01015

Name of the company

NEELKANTH ROCKMINERALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.73
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.7
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.7
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.7




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7 o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) W)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3129951 3129951 62.06 3129951 3129951 | 62.06
Group
(B) Public 2430 1913749 0 1913749 37.94 1913749 1913749 | 37.94
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(c2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2437 5043700 0 5043700 100 5043700 5043700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le?jre:d or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fullf Locked in g thefwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0-0 Underlying | €OnVerston obIshares (XII) | o =+ ed | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of Asa% f XIV
s;curl 168 (Xi) %3 0; capital) (XD= | o |total | No. | OF total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
. + sa ’ ’
X) (Xi;r?;) § (VIDH(X) A (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.06 3123351
Group
(B) Public 37.94 1217529 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4340880 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. §hareholdlng asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa'rtly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of the : . paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/o0
() shares held ! AV)H(V)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) I 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ofa
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 8 | ©8SS | rotal | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 3129951 3129951 | 62.06 3129951 3129951 | 62.06
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 3129951 3129951 62.06 3129951 3129951 | 62.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 3129951 3129951 | 62.06 3129951 3129951 | 62.06
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
@ disclosed under 2 30 0 30 0 30 30 0
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 2337 1395239 |0 1395239 [ 27.66 1395239 1395239 | 27.66
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdlng. nominal share 9 282484 0 282484 5.6 282484 282484 |5.6
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 18 42350 0 42350 0.84 42350 42350 0.84
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 20 107087 0 107087 2.12 107087 107087 |2.12
(m) Any Other (specify) 44 86559 0 86559 1.72 86559 86559 | 1.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2430 1913749 0 1913749 37.94 1913749 1913749 | 37.94
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+B) 2430 1913749 0 1913749 37.94 1913749 1913749 | 37.94
(2+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TO‘al (A+B+C2 2437 5043700 |0 5043700 | 100 5043700 5043700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2437 5043700 0 5043700 100 5043700 5043700 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or b o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored v it © hOr
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % () Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 62.06 3123351
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal &) 62.06 3123351
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
62.06 3123351
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(d) 0 30 0 0 0
() 27.66 778919 0 0 0
(h) 5.6 282484 0 0 0
1) 0.84 9250 0 0 0
) 2.12 60287 0 0 0
(m) 1.72 86559 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 37.94 1217529 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 37.94 1217529 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 4340880
Total (A+B+C 100 4340880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shantilal M
Kanwar

Anil Sayarchand
Kawar

Noratmal
Kawar

Sajjanraj
Kawar

Sunil Kumar
Kawar

Gautam Chand
Kawar

Sohan Lal
Kawar

PAN (II)

ABKPK2658R

AADPK9731D

ABKPK2655C

AADPK9316]

ABKPK2653E

ABKPK2659Q

ABHPK2281P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

693791

409970

409970

409970

409970

398140

398140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

693791

409970

409970

409970

409970

398140

398140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.76

8.13

7.89

7.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

693791

409970

409970

409970

409970

398140

398140

Class eg:y

Total

693791

409970

409970

409970

409970

398140

398140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.76

8.13

8.13

8.13

8.13

7.89

7.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.76

8.13

8.13

7.89

7.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

687191

409970

409970

409970

409970

398140

398140

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3129951
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 3129951
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3129951

Class eg:y

Total 3129951

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 62.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3123351

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

42

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3535

82424

600

86559

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

3535

82424

600

86559

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.63

0.01

1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3535

82424

600

86559

Class egty

Total

3535

82424

600

86559

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

1.63

0.01

1.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.63

0.01

1.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3535

82424

600

86559




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







