

General information about company

Scrip code	531049
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE741D01015
Name of the company	NEELKANTH ROCKMINERALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.73
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.7
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.7
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.7

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3129951			3129951	62.06	3129951		3129951	62.06
(B)	Public	2430	1913749	0		1913749	37.94	1913749		1913749	37.94
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2437	5043700	0		5043700	100	5043700		5043700	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.06					3123351			
(B)	Public				37.94					1217529	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4340880	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3129951			3129951	62.06	3129951		3129951	62.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3129951			3129951	62.06	3129951		3129951	62.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	3129951			3129951	62.06	3129951		3129951	62.06
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	30	0		30	0	30		30	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2337	1395239	0		1395239	27.66	1395239		1395239	27.66
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	282484	0		282484	5.6	282484		282484	5.6
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	18	42350	0		42350	0.84	42350		42350	0.84
(l)	Bodies Corporate	20	107087	0		107087	2.12	107087		107087	2.12
(m)	Any Other (specify)	44	86559	0		86559	1.72	86559		86559	1.72
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2430	1913749	0		1913749	37.94	1913749		1913749	37.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		2430	1913749	0		1913749	37.94	1913749		1913749	37.94
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		2437	5043700	0		5043700	100	5043700		5043700	100
Total (A+B+C)		2437	5043700	0		5043700	100	5043700		5043700	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				62.06					3123351				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.06					3123351				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.06					3123351				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions												
(d)				0					30	0	0	0	
(g)				27.66					778919	0	0	0	
(h)				5.6					282484	0	0	0	
(i)				0.84					9250	0	0	0	
(l)				2.12					60287	0	0	0	
(m)				1.72					86559	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				37.94					1217529	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				37.94					1217529	0	0	0	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4340880				
Total (A+B+C)				100					4340880				

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shantilal M Kanwar	Anil Sayarchand Kawar	Noratmal Kawar	Sajjanraj Kawar	Sunil Kumar Kawar	Gautam Chand Kawar	Sohan Lal Kawar
PAN (II)	ABKPK2658R	AADPK9731D	ABKPK2655C	AADPK9316J	ABKPK2653E	ABKPK2659Q	ABHPK2281P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	693791	409970	409970	409970	409970	398140	398140
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	693791	409970	409970	409970	409970	398140	398140
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.76	8.13	8.13	8.13	8.13	7.89	7.89
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	693791	409970	409970	409970	409970	398140	398140
Class eg:y							
Total	693791	409970	409970	409970	409970	398140	398140
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.76	8.13	8.13	8.13	8.13	7.89	7.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.76	8.13	8.13	8.13	8.13	7.89	7.89
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	687191	409970	409970	409970	409970	398140	398140
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3129951
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3129951
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3129951
Class eg:y	
Total	3129951
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.06
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3123351
Reason for not providing PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)

Serial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	42	1	44
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3535	82424	600	86559
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3535	82424	600	86559
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.63	0.01	1.71
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3535	82424	600	86559
Class eg:y				
Total	3535	82424	600	86559
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	1.63	0.01	1.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.63	0.01	1.71
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3535	82424	600	86559

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

